
Unit：N.T.$1

Grand Total 1,491,688,828 4,766,846,442 1,852,456,392 4,580,225,114 1,315,256,691 4,262,229,405 24.2 -3.9 -29.0 -6.9

Revenues from Taxes 1,487,091,645 4,754,634,053 1,848,517,012 4,570,136,278 1,311,807,007 4,253,525,568 24.3 -3.9 -29.0 -6.9

Land Value Tax 59,614,214 181,750,284 2,632,043 132,240,187 29,518,176 74,974,463 -95.6 -27.2 1,021.5 -43.3

Field Levy Tax ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

Land Value Increment
Tax

1,045,167,616 2,742,333,521 1,358,480,456 2,641,038,488 937,540,763 2,378,055,893 30.0 -3.7 -31.0 -10.0

House Tax 39,337,338 86,259,605 17,249,515 35,858,070 19,464,693 29,002,104 -56.1 -58.4 12.8 -19.1

Vehicle License Tax 80,049,164 190,132,865 85,497,849 173,738,592 73,194,039 162,082,423 6.8 -8.6 -14.4 -6.7

Deed Tax 101,062,877 345,779,405 188,095,190 308,273,614 115,808,576 294,433,932 86.1 -10.8 -38.4 -4.5

Stamp Tax 147,090,276 1,172,251,070 172,429,697 1,221,076,089 79,981,687 1,234,354,988 17.2 4.2 -53.6 1.1

Amusement Tax 14,770,160 36,127,303 24,132,262 57,911,238 56,299,073 80,621,765 63.4 60.3 133.3 39.2

Special and Provisional
Tax Levies

─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

Education Surtax ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

House Tax ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

Amusement Tax ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

Punitive Fine Revenu 4,597,183 12,212,389 3,939,380 10,088,836 3,449,684 8,703,837 -14.3 -17.4 -12.4 -13.7

Financial Fines 2,041,355 4,935,800 2,387,884 4,240,512 1,392,085 3,947,332 17.0 -14.1 -41.7 -6.9

Penalty Fines 2,555,828 7,276,589 1,551,496 5,848,324 2,057,599 4,756,505 -39.3 -19.6 32.6 -18.7

Construction Benefit Fee ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ -- -- -- --

Source：Taipei City Revenue Service
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